COUNTY: KOOCHICHING

113
238
321
339
423
424
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
451
452
453
454
484
519
532
541
561
611
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
921
999

INDUSTRY

AG -FORESTRY, LOGGING
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$3,975,992
$10,271,257
$10,343,408
$15,173,552
$5,307,179
$502,110,488
$13,761,720
$3,452,174
$528,270
$29,740,898
$32,810,566
$7,902,628
$21,789,467
$901,229
$3,241,267
$18,724,573
$4,434,922
$2,534,428
$23,678,719
$1,050,906
$783,908
$1,545,053
$1,995,097
$205,355
$381,521
$2,689,427
$7,640,617
$16,576,919
$5,473,465
$700,916
$843,539
$851,125
$28,824,453

$780,245,038

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$9,106
$887,695
$3,345
$3,727
$1,443,660
$1,855,553
$4,602,115
$1,862,748
$450,934
$24,124,158
$5,994,919
$1,212,420
$2,834,804
$549,441
$1,716,342
$12,564,638
$1,432,816
$676,358
$1,290,717
$66,049
$766,074
$532,603
$1,293,977
$85,599
$15,130
$2,107,882
$6,470,616
$15,635,428
$1,889,863
$145,131
$619,586
$491,881
$2,658,401

$96,293,716

SALES TAX

$592
$57,699
$217
$243
$93,836
$120,607
$301,241
$121,080
$29,310
$1,568,072
$445,551
$78,806
$190,461
$35,715
$111,561
$817,371
$93,135
$43,962
$83,896
$4,293
$68,453
$34,619
$84,109
$5,564
$983
$140,952
$436,324
$1,090,381
$122,844
$9,436
$52,632
$42,379
$174,440

$6,460,764

USE TAX

$0
$59,268
$21,054
$13,324
$1,196
$914,085
$318

$0

$59
$317
$887
$45
$2,886
$14

$97
$5,480
$1,046
$1,869
$3,684
$408

$0
$4,191
$95
$608
$16

$0
$1,491
$3,350
$1,677
$591

$0
$3,876
$3,941

$1,045,683

TOTAL TAX

$592
$116,967
$21,271
$13,567
$95,032
$1,034,692
$301,559
$121,080
$29,369
$1,568,389
$446,438
$78,851
$193, 347
$35,729
$111,658
$822,851
$94,181
$45,831
$87,580
$4,701
$68,453
$38,810
$84,014
$6,172
$999
$140,952
$437,815
$1,093,731
$124,521
$10,027
$52,632
$46,255
$178,381

$7,506,447
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